SCHWEISS-REGISTER
Opdateret 18. februar 2019

Bornholm

Allinge Jim Hugo Vilhelmsen
Renne Jan Olsen

Aakirkeby Paul Baunkjaer

Fyn

Assens Lars Chr. Jensen

Broby Bent Hundstrup
Humble Michael Sgrensen
Middelfart Jorgen Ibsen
Middelfart Kim Bennedsen
Odense N. Henrik Jesper Nielsen
Ringe Jens Toft Nielsen
Rudkebing Niels Peter Madsen
Stenstrup Mads Wrang Rasmussen
Tranekeer Claus Aagaard

Jylland

Allingdbro Brian Pape

Allingébro Martin Rytter Pedersen
Ans By Jorn Keersgaard
Ansager Finn Hyldahl Petersen
Ansager Henry Bertelsen

Arden Frederik Svendsen
Augustenborg Christian Jessen

Aulum Lars Mikkelsen

Auning Carl-Emil Poulsen
Auning Mads Flinterup
Bjerringbro Jan Sgrensen
Bjerringbro Per Christensen

Brande Hans Ngrgaard Bank
Branderup J Christian Kjaer-Andersen
Brovst Gunnar Sgrensen
Brovst Henrik Carstensen
Brovst Per Hyttel

Brerup Villy Hjorth Sgrensen
Baekke Kurt Lynggaard Nielsen
Dronninglund Henrik Volhgj Kristensen
Egtved Karl Venborg Lauritsen
Ejstrupholm Laurids Jonassen
Ejstrupholm Preben Jorgensen
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56480585
56957982
56971982

40581942
62632050
21601618

64414515

21589666
20266803
62661084
62512462

28797428
62262007

20337078
28403620
40512489
26837274
75297719
20732737
74474738
20414930
28101287
40928448
91556025
21483107
40580012
20386265
98235251
30680463
08235046
40182678
40588172
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40439450
40626611

30397255
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Naturstyrelsen

51287597
40466982

21456057

64741946
20169018
23713915
20218555

21923256

40454007

86870223

20337719

24248901

74835353
22434251

26875430

75389540

75772223




Erslev M.
Erslev M.
Fang
Farso
Fjerritslev
Fjerritslev
Fredericia

Frederikshavn
Frederikshavn

Gistrup
Give
Grena
Haderslev
Hals
Hammel
Hampen
Hampen
Hejnsvig
Hinnerup
Hinnerup
Hirtshals
Hirtshals
Hobro
Holstebro
Horsens
Hurup Thy
Hgijbjerg
Hgjslev
Ikast
Ikast
Jelling
Jerslev
Karup
Kibak
Kibaek
Kjellerup
Knebel
Lemvig
Laeso
Laeso

Logumkloster

Magrke
Nibe

Ole Brandt

Seren Povlsen Kibsgaard
Henrik Skovgaard

Kay Viggo Kreefting
Christian Klit Holm
Preben Roge

Poul Erik Kristensen
Helle Susanne Jensen
Jan Niemann Jensen
Jens Lindstrem

Tommy K. Kristiansen
Preben Herskind Mulbjerg
Vagn Rasmussen

Morten Hovalt Bruun Aaen
Johnny Marius Merkelsen
Erwin Frederik Hagen
Sophia van Binsbergen
Jens Holm Christensen
Flemming Thune-Stephensen
Peter Larsen

Jorgen Jensen

Lars Bent Bolli Hansen
Gunnar Steen Nielsen
Leif Qvistgard Pedersen
Gert Nytoft Jensen

Peter Sgrensen

Ove Stephansen

Lars Jens Hagh Jensen
Bent Hanning Kristensen
Lindy Nielsen

Henrik Korsholm

Bjarne Christensen

Peter Ortmann Knudsen
Henrik Veng Christiansen
Niels Grenbak

Christian Christiansen
Lars Haugaard

Jens Erik K. Bro
Christian Bjarne Thorsen
Jargen S. Larsen

Allan Skriver

Michael Simonsen

Elon Godiksen

26792162
97741204
20256232
30645205
20195307
08225668
24416687
40519743
26379743

40453546
22250159

20896514
74527370
40441421
40303518
51808031
27121387
20889166
86988325
40223864
21618355
40519362
20329375
20985062
40559868
60318565
28948999
28439875
97140107
21768594
20912500
21488135
42721285
41230091
40379713
20842209
22112754
20136776
23606455
20620659
61793672
40186366
20413755

40428204
29639232

26875452

40519743

30746433

22594014
86668031

86668031

21261460

21200574

86278999

30972807

86883734
52875797

21600332



Nimtofte
Nordborg
Nr. Nebel

Nogrre Nebel

Odder
Oksbgl
Oksbal
Outrup
Padborg
Pandrup
Ribe
Ringkebing
Ringkebing
Ringkebing
Ringkebing
Roslev
Roende
Saltum
Samsg
Samsg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Sindal
Sindal
Sindal
Skals

Skanderborg

Skive
Skive
Skive
Skjern
Skjern
Snedsted

Sommersted

Sorring
Sporup
Sporup
Stoholm
Storvorde

Struer

Stovring
Sunds

Alan Hansen

Belinda Kristoffersen
Kaspar Kristensen
Karl Andersen

Jon Schwarz Segrensen
Bjarne Christiansen
Ole Knudsen

Steen S. Petersen
Carsten Batzlaff

Jens Brandt Andersen
Ove Rudbeck

Jens Chr. Straede

Jens Jorn Kallesg Serensen
John Pedersen
Mogens Gade Madsen
Per Skov

Henrik Nykjaer

Niels Guldager
Morten Ruggaard
Segren Jorgensen
Claus Skovgaard Sgrensen
Jorgen Olsen

Kim Schou Jorgensen
Mads Winther Jensen
Ole Lund

Vagn Jensen

Henri Vivike

Anders Laigaard
Michael S. Laursen
Finn K. Meier

Bent Jorgensen

Jens Christian Hansen
Henrik S. Kristensen
Hans H. Henningsen
Thomas Nielsen

Jan Buch Jacobsen
Martin Steiner
Kenneth Jensen

Jan Nedza
Flemming Breinholt
Christensen

Jens Waldorff-Hald

Karsten B. Pedersen

24944750
31358606

21232524
20462065
24897992
40359031
22498612
75251031
20412009
20931696
75422105
20422762
20621661
97361127
22191269
23994072
20432034
40950769
21648056
40313431
29108949
21620107
30272028
29600375
30900945
20258664
86577137
97526864
26294419
97544003
97352058
29427470
97938059
40431144
22260167
86968465
23295002
51178299
30287748
20888023

20645246
20479542

75287091

22433703

30638175

24241127

97732275
20889205

86590056

28990241

40730978
20923307
40218983
40176609
20482982

22221620

86957113
20208465

98317224
97840940



Sender Omme
Sender Omme
Servad

Tim
Tinglev
Tjele
Tranbjerg J.
Tonder
Ulfborg
Vamdrup
Varde
Varde
Vemb
Vestervig
Viborg
Videbaek
Vildbjerg
Vojens
Vojens
Vojens
Aabenraa
Albzk

Aars

Aars

Lolland-Falster

Holeby Lolland
Nakskov
Nykegbing F
Torrig

Sjeelland
Alleread
Allerad
Bjaeverskov
Borup
Dalmose

Faxe Ladeplads
Fredensborg
Frederiksveerk
Fuglebjerg
Graested
Haslev

Heine Tirsbak Jorgensen
Olaf Grgn Lyngby
Frank Lehbert Serensen
Kristian Mortensen
Claus Bruun Jeorgensen
Brian Vels

Peter Holm Kristensen
Hans Peter Abkjer Boldt
Brian K. Jensen

Freddy Jensen

Seren Gejl

Sgren Tarp

Henrik Hedegaard

Alex Bang Henriksen
Jorgen H. Gravesen
Asger Kjaersgard
Morten Friis Jensen
Jorgen K. Duus

Keld M. Pedersen

Ole Fogh Petersen
Bjarne Jorgensen
Benny Frende Jensen
Erik Jenner

Per Martin Sass Matthiassen

Ib Lund
Lars Knudsen
Rune Riibner-Petersen

Jorgen Normann Christiansen

Peter Knudsen

Tom Gerral Nielsen
Henning Andersen
Gunnar Johansen
Jorgen Lang

Lars Mgller Christensen
Jim Schou Larsen
Martin Vagn Wiberg
Viggo Vind

Stig Jensen

Leif Stonor Nielsen

40794944
75341776
20933136
20167675
23207227
21652095
21461284
21443387
97495094
21647410
23301295

99558597
61182121

40273001
40841425
23389132
61799748
21624612
74871742
20983571
40961646
21479490
23264425
23265643

20216984
23435068
54850978
20645294

45814383
22311615

56870083
25228930
21708205
26301302
23215353

41271889

61420859
48360209
20666381

75342700
23481976

97333175

30915012

40440936
51209051

75221336

97548061
097166361

20848742
20907293

40314221

21429843

40250283
23281052

23215343



Hajby
Hong
Jerslev Sj.
Jerslev Sjelland
Kage
Lundby
Mern
Morkev
Nykebing S;j.
Nestved
Naestved
Prasto
Ringsted
Smgrum
Sorg

Sorg

St. Merlose
Stenlgse

Vig
Vipperad

Dan Foglmann

Tom Keinicke

Kim Vig Andersen
Rene Veinrich Larsen
Henrik Herlgv Hansen
Niels Christoffersen
Jens Rasmussen
Johnny Bastian

Leif Nielsen

Bennet Onsvig

Peter Larsen

Bo Christensen

Per Ryberg Jensen

Henning Brusgaard Gebauer

Niels Henrik Nielsen
Torsten Blum Hansen
Jesper Ronsholt Jensen
Per Clausen

Henrik Bendixen

René Didriksen

59306222
23647938
23840219
51740198
30248295
51214482
55985870
29934933
59937770
30568880
55737978
60190375
57528689
28969012
21203144
23297916
40721808
51901803
40626811
20403986

26459053

21863574

32323554

20412868
41879850
40897978

20130419

57833231
40902010

61268010



